



Damhert
NUTRITION

NO SUGARS

Without Sugars Winegums

Art.nr:	57495
Product description:	Without Sugars Winegums
EAN-code product:	5412158057495
EAN-code carton:	5412158057501 (x 12)
Custom-code:	17049099
Ingredients:	sweetener (maltitol syrup), modified starch (potato), gelatine, acid (citric acid), glazing agent (carnauba wax), concentrates (sweet potato, carrot, spirulina, safflower, radish, apple, blackcurrant), natural flavours, natural orange flavouring, natural lemon flavouring, colours (paprika extract, curcumin). May contain PEANUT, NUTS, GLUTEN and SESAME.
Allergens:	May contain traces of nuts, peanuts, gluten, sesame seeds. Does not contain eggs, molluscs, lactose, oats, lupine, soybeans, wheat, fish, crustaceans, sulphur dioxide and sulphites, milk, celery, mustard.
Weight:	100
Storage:	Store in a cool and dry place.
Dimensions:	12,0 cm W x 16,5 cm H x 1,3 cm D

	portie/portion
	100 g
Energy kJ	917
Energy kcal	219
Fats	<0,5 g
saturated fats	0,2 g
Carbohydrates	78,10 g
sugars	<0,5 g
polyols	69,0 g
Food fibres	<0,5 g
Protein	3,2 g
Salt	0,02 g

